City of Wauwatosa
Periodical Estimate For Partial Payment

| | |
PROJECT: 22-05 N 103rd Street, City of Wauwatosa WORK COMPLETED FROM:
CONTRACTOR: Globe Contractors DATE START DATE END
3/18/2024 3/18/2024
PAYMENT NUMBER : PAYMENT 7 - FINAL
]
Payment 1 Payment 2 Payment 3 Payment 4 Payment 5§ Payment & Payment 7
| Mtem | Unit Contract Contract Revised Revised Quantity Total This Quantity Total This Quantity Total This Quantity Total This Quantity Total This Quantity Total This Quantity Total This Quantity Total
| No. [ Description Unit Price Quantity Total Quantity Total This Period period This Period period This Period period This Period period This Period period This Period period This Period period To Date To Date
Sanitary Sewer
A1 6-inch Sanitary Lateral Reconnection to 8-inch Main, PVC, Mech. C.C. (10 Loc)}EA $ 500.00 10| $ 5,000.00 100 $ 5,000.00 9.00 $4,500.00 1.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 10.00 $5,000.00
A2 B-inch Sanitary Lateral Relay, PVC, Mech. C.C. (12 Loc) LF $ 176.00 319] $ 56,144.00 319.0 $ 56,144.00 259.70 $45,707.20 35.00 $6,160.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 29470 $51,867.20
A3 Sanitary Manhole Frame, Cover & Chimney, Mech. C.C. (4 Loc) VF B 500.00 43 2,000.00 40 $ 2,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 2.30 $1,150.00 1.92 $960.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 422 $2,110.00
Ad 8-inch Sanitary Sewer Relining, CIPP LF $ 37.00 1103['$ 40,811.00 1103.0 $ 40,811.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1102.00 $40,774.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1,102.00 $40,774.00
A5 6-inch Lateral T-Liner in 8-inch Main EA $  1,500.00 BB 3,000.00 20 $ 3,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $3,000.00 2.00 $3,000.00
AG Lateral Root and Root Ball Removal from Mainline, R EA $  1,125.00 38 3,375.00 3.0 $ 3,375.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $2,250.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $2,250.00
AT Lateral Root and Roat Ball Removal from Manhole, R EA $ 900.50 1]s 900.50 1.0 $ 900.50 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $800.50 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $900.50
AB Deposit Removal from Mainline, D IEA $  1,100.00 3|s 3,300.00 30 $ 3,300.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 3.00 $3,300.00 0.00 $0.00 3.00 $3,300.00
A9 Deposit Removal from Manhole, D EA B 900.00 2|'s 1,800.00 2.0 $ 1,800.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 2,00 $1,800.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $1,800.00
A10 1.5' Lateral Grouting from Mainline, Standard Pressure, GSP EA $  1,050.00 7s 7,350.00 7.0 $ 7,350.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 7.00 $7,350.00 0.00 $0.00 7.00 $7,350.00
A1 15" Lateral Grouting from Manhole, Standard Pressure, GSP EA $  1,050.00 2[$ 2,100.00 20 $ 2,100.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0,00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $2,100.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $2,100.00
A12 15.0' Lateral Grouting from Mainline, Standard Pressure, GSP EA $  1,300.00 BB 10,400.00 8.0 $ 10,400.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 8.00 $10,400.00 0.00 $0.00 8.00 $10,400.00
A13 15.0" Lateral Grouting from Mainline, Low Pressure, GLP EA $  1,300.00 8| $ 10,400.00 8.0 $ 10,400.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 8.00 $10,400.00 0.00 $0.00 8.00 $10,400.00
Al4d 30.0' Lateral Grouting from Manhole, Standard Pressure, GSP EA $  1,600.00 2|'$ 3,200.00 20 $ 3,200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $3,200.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $3,200.00
A15 30.0' Lateral Grouting from Manhole, Low Pressure, GLP EA $  1598.00 s 1,598.00 1.0 $ 1,598.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,598.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,598.00
A16 15.0" Lateral Grouting from Manhole, Standard Pressure, GSP EA $  1,300.00 2[$ 2,600.00 20 $ 2,600.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $2,600.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $2,600.00
A17 Chemical Grout, Including Additives GAL $ 13.00 175[ $ 2,275.00 175.0 $ 227500 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 137.00 $1,781.00 373.00 $4,849.00 510.00 $6,630.00
$156,253.50 $156,253.50 $50,207.20 $6,660.00 $0.00 $1,150.00 $41,734.00 $47,679.50 $7,849.00 $155,279.70
\Water Main
B1 _ |Relay Original Service, ROS, Water, HDPE, Mech, C.C. (8 Loc.) LF B 78.00 432['$ 33,696.00 4320 $ 33,696.00 414.90 $32,362.20 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 414.90 $32,362.20
B2 Relay Original Service, ROS-T, Water, HDPE, Mech. C.C. (6 Loc.) LF $ 84.00 360[ § 30,240.00 360.0 $ 30,240.00 339.10 $28,484.40 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 339.10 $28,484.40
B3 Abandon Sprinkler System $ 750.00 2| $ 1,500.00 2.0 $ 1,500.00 2.00 $1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $1,500.00
B4 Abandon Water Valve EA $ 500.00 HE 500.00 1.0 $ 500.00 1.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $500.00
BS Hydrant [EA S 8000.00 11s 8,000.00 10 $ 8,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $8,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1,00 $8,000.00
I
$73,936.00 $ 73,936.00 $62,846.60 $8,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $70,846.60
[Storm Sewer
c1 6-inch Storm Sewer, PVC, SDR 35, Mech. C.C. LF $ 100.00 10[$ 1,000.00 100 $ 1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 260.40 $26,039.68 1.10 $110.32 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 261.50 $26,150.00
c2 12-inch Storm Sewer, PVC C900-16 DR18, Mech. C.C. LF 3 174.00 375( § 65,250.00 375.0 $ 65,250.00 0.00 $0.00 62.50 $10,875.00 324.00 $56,376.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 386.50 $67,251.00
C3 16-inch Storm Sewer, PVC C900-16 DR18, Mech. C.C. LF B 242.00 81]$ 19,602.00 810 $ 19,602.00 0.00 $0.00 86.50 $20,933.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 86.50 $20,933.00
c4 57 x 67 Reinforced Conc. Box Sewer LF $  1,170.00 849§ 993,330.00 849.0 $ 993,330.00 0.00 $0.00 688.00 $804,960.00 269.00 $314,730.00 -136.00 -$159,120.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 821.00 $960,570.00
C5 57 x 77 Reinforced Conc. Box Sewer LF $  1,230.00 124[$5  152,520.00 1240 $ 152,520.00 0.00 $0.00 112.00 $137,760.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 112.00 $137,760.00
C6 67 x 77 Reinforced Conc. Box Sewer LF $  1,420.00 267|$  379,140.00 267.0 $ 379,140.00 64.00 $90,880.00 196.00 $278,320.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 260.00 $369,200.00
c7 67 x 77 to 57 x 77 Transition Box Section EA $  12,200.00 118 12,200.00 1.0 $ 12,200.00 0.00 $0.00 1,00 $12,200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $12,200.00
c8 57 x 77 to 57 x 67 Transition Box Section EA $  11,500.00 18 11,500.00 1.0 $ 11,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $11,500.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $11,500.00
C9 57 x 67 Box Sewer Mitered Bend EA $  11,200.00 B 11,200.00 1.0 $ 11,200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $56,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $56,000.00
C10 57 x 77. Box Sewer Mitered Bend EA $  11,000.00 13 11,000.00 1.0 $ 11,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $11,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $11,000.00
c11 67 x 77 Box Sewer Mitered Bend EA $  11,500.00 43 46,000.00 40 $ 46,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $11,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $11,500.00
c12 Lateral Core Connection to Box Storm Sewer, 6-inch PVC Pipe EA $ 200.00 19]'§ 3,800.00 190 $ 3,800.00 4.00 $800.00 6.00 $1,200.00 10.00 $2,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 20.00 $4,000.00
C13 4-inch Storm Lateral Capped, PVC SCH 40, Mech. C.C. (1 Loc.) LF $ 110.00 12[§ 1,320.00 120 $ 1,320.00 0.00 $0.00 7.00 $770.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 7.00 $770.00
C14 6-inch Storm Lateral Capped, PVC SCH 40, Mech. C.C. (11 Loc.) LF 3 135.00 230[ $ 31,050.00 230.0 $ 31,050.00 6.00 $810.00 36.50 $4,927.50 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 4250 $5.737.50
C15 4-inch Storm Lateral with Reconnect, PVC SCH 40, Mech. C.C. (1 Loc.) LF S 110.00 BE 880.00 8.0 $ 880.00 8.00 $880.00 0.00 $0.00 4.50 $495.00 11.00 $1,210.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 23.50 $2,585.00
C16 6-inch Storm Lateral with Reconnect, PVC SCH 40, Mech. C.C. (3 Loc.) LF $ 135.00 54]'$ 7,290.00 540 $ 7,230.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
c17 6-inch Storm Lateral from Catch Basin, PVC SCH 40, Mech. C.C. (4 Loc.) LF $ 125.00 28[ $ 3,500.00 28.0 $ 3,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 13.00 $1,625.00 3.00 $375.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 16.00 $2,000.00
C18 6-inch Downspout Lateral, PVC SCH 40, Mech. C.C. (5 Loc.) LF $ 110.00 38[ § 4,180.00 38.0 $ 4,180.00 5.00 $550.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $550.00
C19 6-inch Downspout Riser, PVC SCH 40, Mech. C.C. (5 Loc.) VF $ 55.00 36] $ 1,980.00 36.0 $ 1,980.00 6.00 $330.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 6.00 $330.00
C20 36-inch Dia. Precast Riser Storm Manhale (3 Loc.) VF $ 530.00 13[§ 6,890.00 130 $ 6,890.00 1.67 $885.10 3.14 $1,664.20 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $1,060.00 0,00 $0.00 1.00 $530.00 0.00 $0.00 7.81 $4,139.30
c21 26-inch Dia. Access Storm Manhole (6 Loc.) VF $ 700.00 BE 4,200.00 6.0 $ 4,200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $3,500.00 0.00 30.00 5.00 $3,500.00
c22 Connection 67 x 7? Box to Ex. 66-nch CMP EA $  12,000.00 1s 12,000.00 1.0 $ 12,000.00 1.00 $12,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $12,000.00
C23 Connection 57 x 67 Box to Ex. Storm Structure EA $  14,000.00 B 14,000.00 1.0 $ 14,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $14,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $14,000.00
C24 Storm Catch Basin, 30-inch by 36-inch, Mech. C.C. [EA $  4,200.00 1s 4,200.00 1.0 $ 4,200.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $4,200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $4,200.00
C25 Storm Inlet, 30-inch by 36-inch, Mech. C.C. EA $  3,500.00 s 3,500.00 10 $ 3,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $3,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $3,500.00
C26 Double Storm Inlet, 24-inch by 72-inch, Mech. C.C. EA $  5,000.00 5] $ 30,000.00 6.0 $ 30,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 6.00 $30,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 6.00 $30,000.00
c27 Double Storm Catch Basin, 30-inch by 72-inch, Mech. C.C. EA $ 800000 1[s 88,000.00 1.0 $ 88,000.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $40,000.00 7.00 $56,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 12.00 $96,000.00
C28 Storm Catch Basin, 24-inch by 24-inch, Mech. C.C. EA $  2,800.00 1s 2,800.00 1.0 $ 2,800.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $2,800.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $2,800.00
Cc29 Storm Structure Abandonment EA $ 1,650.00 4] 8 6,600.00 40 $ 6,600.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
C30 12-inch Storm Sewer or Removal with pre-verification (2 Loc.) [LF $ 50.00 60] $ 3,000.00 60.0 $ 3,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
C31 12-inch Storm Sewer Abandonment or Removal (9 Loc.) LF $ 50.00 535] § 26,750.00 5350 $ 26,750.00 0.00 $0.00 69.00 $3,450.00 0.00 $0.00 109.00 $5,450.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 178.00 $8,900.00
C32 60-inch CMP Storm Sewer Ab with two bulkhead: LF $ 700.00 12[$ 8,400.00 12.0 $ 8,400.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 24.50 $17,150.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 24.50 $17,150.00
$1,967,082.00 §  1.967,08200 $107,135.10 $1,294,445.50 $457,265.58 -3157,424.68 $0.00 $11,500.00 $0.00 $1,896,225.80
Roadway
D1 REMOVING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (EXCLUDING CURB AND GUTTER) [SY $ 12.00 %[ $ 1,176.00 98.0 $ 1,176.00 57.80 $693.60 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 57.80 $693.60
D2 REMOVING ASPHALTIC SURFACE MILLING SY $ 3.00 3774 $ 11,322.00 3774.0 S 11,322.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 3603.40 $10,810.20 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 543.90 $1,631.70 0.00 $0.00 4,147.30 $12,441.90
D3 REMOVING CURB AND GUTTER LF 5 3.85 2457] % 9,459.45 2457.0 $ 9,459.45 1704.50 $6,562.33 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 868.00 $3,341.80 32.00 $123.20 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 2,604.50 $10,027.33
D4 COMMON EXCAVATION LS $  40,000.00 1s 40,000.00 1.0 $ 40,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0,00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $40,000.00 1.00 $40,000.00
D5 EXCAVATION BELOW SUBGRADE cY $ 75.00 20[ $ 1,500.00 200 $ 1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 50.00
D6 |BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 1 1/4 INCH TON $ 14.00 2559 § 35,826.00 2559.0 $ 35,826.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 322.74 $4,518.36 32274 $4,518.36
D7 25" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER LF 3 37.00 774]$ 28,638.00 774.0 S 28,638.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 868.00 $32,116.00 0.00 $0.00 40.00 $1,480.00 0.00 $0.00 908.00 $33,596.00
D8 31" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER LF $ 24.00 1668] § 40,032.00 1668.0 $ 40,032.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1675.00 $40,200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1,675.00 $40,200.00
D9 HMA PAVEMENT 3 LT 58-28 S TON $ 94.00 489 $ 45,966.00 489.0 $ 45,966.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 474.61 $44,613.34 0.00 $0.00 15.01 $1,410.94 0.00 $0.00 489.62 $46,024.28
D10 HMA PAVEMENT 5 LT 58-28 S TON $ 94.00 372[$ 34,968.00 372.0 $ 34,968.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 490.38 $46,095.72 0.00 $0.00 64.95 $6,105.30 0.00 $0.00 55533 $52,201.02
D11 7" CONCRETE PAVEMENT sY $ 95.00 98] § 9,310.00 98.0 $ 9,310.00 0.00 $0.00 57.80 $5,491.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 57.80 $5,491.00
D12 5" CONCRETE BASE PAVEMENT SY $ 80.00 7S 5,680.00 71.0 $ 5,680.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 7147 $5,693.60 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 7147 $5,693.60
D13 [ASPHALTIC SURFACE TEMPORARY TON $ 100.00 250( $ 25,000.00 250.0 $ 25,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 50.00
D14 5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK (REMOVED AND REPLACED) SF $ 16.00 311] $ 4,976.00 311.0 § 4,976.00 0.00 $0.00 133.40 $2,134.40 0.00 $0.00 25.08 $401.28 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 158.48 $2,535.68
D15 7" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (REMOVED AND REPLACED) SF 3$ 12.00 1114]'$ 13,368.00 11140 $ 13,368.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 375.00 $4,500.00 1275.96 $15,311.52 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1,650.96 $19,811.52
D16 7" CONCRETE DRIVE APPROACH (REMOVED AND REPLACED) SF $ 12.00 853[ § 10,236.00 853.0 $ 10,236.00 0.00 $0.00 400.00 $4,800.00 0.00 $0.00 553.20 $6,638.40 0,00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 953.20 $11,438.40
D17 ASPHALTIC SURFACE DRIVEWAYS TON $ 90.00 12[$ 1,080.00 120 $ 1,080.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Master Pay Application 1of2



City of Wauwatosa
Periodical Estimate For Partial Payment

I 1 [
PROJECT: 22-05 N 103rd Street, City of Wauwatosa WORK COMPLETED FROM:
CONTRACTOR: Globe Contractors DATE START DATE END
3/18/2024 3/18/2024
PAYMENT NUMBER : PAYMENT 7 - FINAL
]
Payment 1 Payment 2 Payment 3 Payment 4 Payment 5 Payment & Payment 7
Item Unit Contract Contract Revised Revised Quantity Total This Quantity Total This Quantity Total This Quantity Total This Quantity Total This Quantity Total This Quantity Total This Quantity Total
No. Description Unit Price Quantity Total Quantity Total This Period period This Period period This Period period This Period period This Period period This Period period This Period period To Date To Date
D18 ADJUSTING WATER VALVE EA $ 250.00 5| 8% 1,250.00 5.0 $ 1,250.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
D19 SANITARY MANHOLE RIM ADJUSTMENT, TYPE 1 EA $ 500.00 3|s 1,500.00 30 $ 1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 50.00
D20 TOPSOIL AND HYDROSEEDING SF $ 1.25 14299 $ 17,873.75 142990 $ 17,873.75 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 14580.23 $18,237.79 854.95 $1,068.69 0.00 $0.00 15,445.18 $19,306.48
D21 TOPSOIL, SEED, AND MULCH (TEMPORARY) SF $ 1.10 392| $ 431.20 3920 $ 431.20 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
D22 SIGN REMOVAL, RELOCATION, AND RE-INSTALLATION LS $  3,400.00 13 3,400.00 1.0 $ 3,400.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $3,400.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $3,400.00
D23 SIGN POST EA $ 750.00 5% 3,750.00 50 $ 3,750.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
D24 TEMPORARY NO PARKING SIGN (TYPE 1) EA $ 100.00 10| $ 1,000.00 10.0 $ 1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0,00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 10.00 $1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 10.00 $1,000.00
D25 TEMPORARY NO PARKING SIGN (TYPE 2) EA $ 100.00 10| $ 1,000.00 10.0 $ 1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
D26 TEMPORARY NO PARKING SIGN (TYPE 3) EA $ 100.00 10| $ 1,000.00 10.0 $ 1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
D27 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS $ 6,000.00 11$ 6,000.00 1.0 $ 6,000.00 0.40 $2,400.00 0.20 $1,200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.40 $2,400.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $6,000.00
D28 EROSION CONTROL LS $ 7,500.00 118 7,500.00 1.0 $ 7,500.00 0.20 $1,500.00 0.30 $2,250.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.50 $3,750.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $7,500.00
D29 6" UNDERDRAIN LF $ 40.00 54| § 2,160.00 54,0 $ 2,160.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 50.00 $2,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 50.00 $2,000.00
D30 TREE TRIMMING AND REMOVAL ID $ 150.00 50( $ 7,500.00 50.0 $ 7,500.00 50.00 $7,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 50.00 $7,500.00
$372,902.40 $372,902.40 $18,655.93 $15,875.40 $15,310.20 $196,411.66 $18,360.99 $22,246.63 $44,518.36 $331,379.16
Street Lighting
E1 Removing Direct Buried Lighting Units |EA $ 500.00 41 % 2,000.00 4.0 $ 2,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $2,500.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $2,500.00
E2 23-Ft Standard Concrete Light poles and Arms EA $ 2,800.00 4] % 11,200.00 4.0 $ 11,200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $14,000.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $14,000.00
E3 Light Fixture Removal, and Re-Installation EA $ 275.00 4)$ 1,100.00 40 $ 1,100.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00° $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $1,375.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $1,375.00
E4 17x30x18 Composite Pull Boxes EA $ 1,700.00 10| § 17,000.00 10.0 $ 17,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 8.00 $13,600.00 2.00 $3,400.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 10.00 $17,000.00
ES 1-Inch HDPE Duct LF $ 11.00 1145 § 12,595.00 1145.0 $ 12,595.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1069.00 $11,759.00 1,069.00 $11,759.00
E6 1 1/4-Inch HDPE Duct LF $ 9.00 10['§ 90.00 10.0 $ 90.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 10.00 $90.00 10.00 $90.00
E7 Nometallic Conduit, Schedule 40, 3-Inch, Street Lighting LF $ 17.00 144 $ 2,448.00 144.0 $ 2,448.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 102.00 $1,734.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 47.00 $799.00 149.00 $2,533.00
E8 Electrical Wire, Lighting 4AWG LF $ 2.70 723| $ 1,952.10 723.0 $ 1,852.10 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 664.00 $1,792.80 ©864.00 $1,792.80
E9 Electrical Wire, Lighting BAWG LF $ 1.50 4752| $ 7,128.00 4752.0 $ 7,128.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 3702.00 $5,553.00 3,702.00 $5,553.00
E10 Temporary Lighting LS $ 7,500.00 118 7,500.00 1.0 $ 7,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $7,500.00 1.00 $7,500.00
E11 Locate, Test and Protect Existing and New Circuits LS $  14,000.00 1ls 14,000.00 10 $ 14,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $14,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $14,000.00
$77,013.10 $77,013.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,334.00 $3,400.00 $31,875.00 $27,493.80 $78,102.80
Fixed Extras
FixedExtral $ - $ - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
FixedExtra2 $ - $ = $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
|
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Change Orders
Date CO# Description Unit Unit Price Contract Quantity | Contract Total
1.1 Remobilization for Milling & Paving LS $7,095.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 1 $7,095.00 $0.00 1 $7,095.00
1.2 Underwood Creek Storm Sewer Repair LS $5,560.32 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 1 $5,560.32 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 1 $5,560.32
1.3 73rd & Garfield Storm Sewer Repair LS $6,147.25 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 1 $6,147.25 $0.00 1 $6,147.25
$0.00 $5,560.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,242.25 $0.00 $18,802.57
WORK COMPLETED ($$) 96% CONTRACT TOTALS (BASE BID) $ 2,647,187.00
[
NOTICE TO START ISSUED 4/8/2022 EXTRA ITEMS TOTAL $ -
COMPLETION DATE 4/30/2023 CHANGE ORDERS TOTAL $ 18,802.57
CALENDAR DAYS REMAINING -323
DAYS REMAINING (%) -83%
INVOICE INFORMATION
RETAINAGE NOT TO EXCEED $66,179.68 TOTAL WORK COMPLETED (BASE BID ITEMS) $ 2,531,834.06
TOTAL RETAINAGE $ S
TOTAL EXTRAS & CHANGE ORDERS $ 18,802.57
LESS PREVIOUS INVOICES] $ 2,404,595.80
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE $ 146,040.83 f
7 ) 1/ ] [ |
7/ C ! l/ / l / Z(, Ll-% By signing below, Globe Contractors acknowledges that the proposed final payment was reviewed and Globe C accepts the final and final payment amounts as shown in the final payment and that this
Submitted by: - Date: represents all monies that is due the contractor under this contract. No further payment adjustments will be requested or made upon approval of this final payment.
I 1 I T T | _— 2 I I i A T T
Approved By: z”‘ K/&ﬁz W‘? Date: 4 —| z ‘/—Z ‘/l Contractor Agreement: // Date: {// / / Z¢
1 [ 1 z |

Master Pay Application

20of2

£, Hrusenscuico




